
2025-2026  
ACADEMIC CALENDAR

JULY 2025

Independence Day/Holiday Friday, July 4
Last Summer Camp Session Monday, July 28

AUGUST 2025

Summer Camp Ends Friday, August 8
Pre-First Preview Friday, August 15
Teacher In-Service Mon./Tue. August 18-19
First Day of School Wednesday, August 20
Back to School Night Thursday, August 28

SEPTEMBER 2025

Labor Day Monday, September 1
Minimum Day / Bake Sale Friday, September 5
7th & 8th Grade Free Dress  Friday, September 12
Student Appreciation Day  Friday, September 19
iReady Testing TBA

OCTOBER 2025

Minimum Day / Bake Sale Friday, October 3
Parent/Teacher Conferences Monday, October 13 
Picture Day Monday, October 20
Halloween Party Friday, October 24

NOVEMBER 2025

Mid-Term Progress Reports  Wednesday, November 5 
Veteran’s Day Tuesday, November 11 
7th & 8th Grade Free Dress Friday, November 14
Minimum Day/Bake Sale (No aftercare)  Friday, November 21
Thanksgiving Break November 24 – 28

DECEMBER 2025

Spelling Bee  Thursday, December 4
Winter Concert  Thursday, December 18
Spirit Week  December 15 - 19
Minimum Day/Bake Sale (No aftercare)  Friday, December 19
Winter Break (All) December 22-January 9 

JANUARY 2026

School Resumes Monday, January 12
P1st Admission Testing Begins Monday, January 12
Minimum Day / Bake Sale  Friday, January 16
7th & 8th Grade Free Dress  Friday, January 16
Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday, January 19
Disco Inferno  Thursday, January 22
Semester 2 Begins  Monday, January 26

FEBRUARY 2026

Science Fair  Thursday, February 5
Celebration of Learning Thursday, February 5
Minimum Day (12:20)  Thursday, February 5
Minimum Day / Bake Sale   Friday, February 6
Valentines Spirit Dress   Friday, February 13
Presidents’ Day Monday, February 16
Staff In-Service  Tuesday, February 17
Open Enrollment Begins  Wednesday, February 18
7th & 8th Grade Free Dress  Friday, February 20
Black History Program  Friday, February 27

MARCH 2026

Celebrate Reading Week  March 2-6
Shakespeare Day  Friday, March 6
Minimum Day / Bake Sale  Friday, March 6
Pi Day Celebration  Friday, March 13
St. Patrick’s Day Spirit Dress Tuesday, March 17
Spanish Day  Thursday, March 19
7th & 8th Grade Free Dress  Friday, March 20
Book Fair  March 23 - 26
Midterm Grades  Wednesday, March 25
Minimum Day/Bake Sale (No aftercare)  Friday, March 27
Spring Break  March 30 - April 3

APRIL 2026

School Resumes  Monday, April 6
French Day  Thursday, April 9
Minimum Day / Bake Sale  Friday, April 10
7th and 8th Grade Free Dress  Friday, April 17
Rainbow Run  Friday, April 24
iReady Testing  TBA

MAY 2026

Minimum Day / Bake Sale  Friday, May 1
Incredible Edibles  Monday, May 18
Middle School Musical  Thursday, May 21
Memorial Day (No School)  Monday, May 25
International Day  Friday, May 29
SAT 10 Testing  TBA

JUNE 2026

Field Day (Noon) Monday, June 1
Awards Ceremony/Class Parties Tuesday, June 2
8th Grade Graduation  Wednesday, June 3
End-of-Year Party  Wednesday, June 3
Last Day of School  Wednesday, June 3
7th/8th Grade to D.C.  June 4-12
Summer Camp Begins  Monday, June 15
Juneteenth (Campus Closed)  Friday, June 19(Dates subject to change)Red texts = No school


